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ARCTIC SWIM CLASSIC 1-11-20 - 1/11/2020

Results - Arctic Classic 2020
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

ARCTIC: 1:55.31 2017# Clearfield High School

M Redden, P Mikesell, P Conrad, R Mikesell

  Team Relay Finals Time

APV1 1:57.67

Butler, Anna JR Delaney, Margaret FR

Gerhart, Sophia SR Roberts, Madison FR

29.96 32.10 28.8526.76

AJSHS2 2:00.59

O'Connor, Jordan O SR Keegan, Meaghan L JR

Moore, Allison N SR Sander, Veronica S SR

29.18 33.77 26.8230.82

ASMAHS3 2:02.66

Reynolds, Jade Bauer, Camryn

Klaiber, Mya Anthony, Lucy

33.19 33.24 26.7029.53

ADUBOI4 2:02.71

Dressler, Abby N SO Wingard, Anna JR

Brant, Jessica J SR Fenstermacher, Rayna JR

31.35 36.77 26.4628.13

ADOV5 2:05.34

Craig, Nora 9 Pequignot, Emma 11

Coble, Kennedy 10 Sheridan, Emma 9

32.18 35.76 27.9429.46

AHLBG6 2:05.37

Black, Allison SR Dinges, Megan JR

Tinker, Katie JR Frazier, Abby JR

31.31 34.46 29.0130.59

AAAHS-US7 2:09.97

Fraundorfer, Emma FR Kratzer, Julianna SR

Slobodnik, Anastasia SR Focht, Kylie FR

32.84 36.14 29.4231.57

ABRVL8 2:10.09

Golier, Madeline FR Shofestall, Sadie SO

Fiscus, Emma JR Park, Grace FR

32.88 35.44 30.0531.72

ACHS9 2:10.63

McSkimming, Charlise JR DuFour, Elise SR

Quick, Emma FR Struble, Beth FR

34.22 36.08 28.5231.81

BJSHS10 2:15.74

Sorgen, Maegan E SR Watkins, Taylor S JR

Lucas, Hunter J JR Sorgen, Julia G FR

34.07 39.29 30.0532.33

BHLBG11 2:16.09

Hoover, Aggie JR Evans, Lily SR

LeCrone, Mia SR Vyborny, Kara SR

36.05 38.90 29.7431.40

BCHS12 2:16.30

Narehood, Josie JR Kipp, Madison SR

Shipley, Emily SR Vaow, Riley SO

34.25 37.66 29.9434.45

BSMAHS13 2:21.10

Henry, Brooke Wehler, Katie

Mahoney, Emily Cerroni, Elena

35.06 40.70 29.8835.46

BDOV14 2:25.63

Smith, Kaidence 10 Hawkins, Anna 11

Sefchick, Torianne 10 Grove, Rebecca 9

38.57 43.10 30.9433.02

BBRVL15 2:28.47

Himes, Kendra FR Hoffman, Taryn FR

Barrett, Audrey FR Foster, Kara SR

38.21 40.52 31.1638.58

AMCHS-MA16 2:31.89

Montgomery, Becca JR Kauffman, Grace SR

Stuck, Ella JR King, Rachel JR

43.33 43.12 33.1532.29

ABAHS17 2:33.50

Morris, Rianna JR Haak, Elizabeth JR

Pringle, Emmalin C FR Kellogg-Long, Abagail SO

41.97 38.96 30.0242.55

BAAHS-US18 2:33.51

Murphy, Makenna JR Pasquini, Symantha

Milliron, Faith SR Peterman, Allison SR

35.98 52.50 30.0534.98

BDUBOI19 2:36.88

Galiczynski, Eden SO Selby, Meridith M SO

McCauley, Lilly FR Crawford, Mackenzie SO

38.60 47.03 34.8336.42

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

ARCTIC: 1:40.83 2014# H-burg

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHS1 1:41.67

Hoffman, Leif E SO Jordan, Noah SR

Mikesell, Luke SR Maines, Justin SR

26.98 28.72 22.7723.20

AHLBG2 1:45.89

Bayard, Parker SO McKeirnan, Conor SR

Gnegy, Tyler SO Helsel, Nick SR

27.44 29.19 23.3125.95

ADOV3 1:47.07

Barnes, Silas 12 Pequignot, Jud 12

Smith, Austin 10 Glatfelter, Tanner 11

28.92 30.73 22.6824.74

ADUBOI4 1:54.45

Fenstermacher, Joda FR Roemer, Christian SO

Wells, Logan C SR Yarus, Jaedon FR

28.68 34.57 24.6426.56

ABRVL5 1:55.38

Barto, Brody FR Hoffman, Donavan SR

Doolittle, Calvin SO Doolittle, Luc SR

30.77 31.99 26.6126.01

AJSHS6 1:56.44

Mann, Blaine W SR Bellomo, Peter F FR

Butzler, Alex M JR Stemler, Caleb J JR

32.75 32.88 25.8624.95

AAAHS-US7 1:58.41

Kratzer, Isaac SO Focht, Rusty SR

Markel, Jared SR Dugan, Brennen JR

30.25 32.10 27.8428.22

BDOV8 2:02.20

Glatfelter, Jensen 9 Fleming, Connor 10

Clauser, DeVaughn 12 Kepple, Joseph 9

30.58 36.33 26.4428.85

BCHS9 2:03.30

Musselman, Doyle SR Cline, Hunter SO

Haney Woodling, Damon SO Olson, Tyler SO

33.60 32.90 25.9730.83

BHLBG10 2:04.79

Grabill, Joey JR Helmer, Bryce SR

Tyndall, Nolen SO Nagle, Matt JR

32.72 34.35 28.0829.64

APV11 2:27.58

Sands, Colton JR Smith, Thaddaues JR

Reish, Harrison JR Smith, Simon FR

43.13 41.18 32.4530.82

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

ARCTIC: 1:57.17 2017# Emma Butzler

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DUBOI SODressler, Abby N1 2:03.04

28.34 31.56 31.3231.82

CHS JRBietz, Karli2 2:04.48

28.21 30.78 33.3632.13

JSHS SRO'Connor, Jordan O3 2:05.44

29.05 32.11 31.4732.81

DUBOI JRFenstermacher, Rayna4 2:06.62

28.21 31.65 33.0433.72

PV JRButler, Anna5 2:08.81

29.87 32.54 32.8933.51

BAHS FRRarrick, Kate C6 2:10.25

28.79 33.31 33.4534.70

HLBG JRDinges, Megan7 2:11.84

29.58 33.95 33.3534.96

DUBOI FRJavens, Dru8 2:12.59

30.62 33.49 34.1034.38

DUBOI SRCornelius, Alayna9 2:13.20

30.47 33.42 34.8834.43

JSHS SRSander, Veronica S10 2:14.68

30.51 34.24 34.1835.75

HLBG JRTinker, Katie11 2:14.81

30.84 34.04 34.4935.44

SMAHSHoffman, Julie12 2:16.00

30.59 33.86 35.9835.57

MCHS-MA JRStuck, Ella13 2:16.99

30.12 34.55 35.4936.83

CHS FRStruble, Beth14 2:20.97

30.58 35.95 36.8137.63

SMAHSHenry, Brooke15 2:21.23

31.57 35.65 35.9638.05

CHS JRNarehood, Josie16 2:22.06

32.33 36.22 35.6037.91

BAHS FRPringle, Emmalin C17 2:22.07

32.57 36.29 35.6337.58

DUBOI SRRuttinger, Emma18 2:22.78

33.23 36.25 35.7337.57

DOV 12Mills, Taylor19 2:25.87

33.16 36.81 38.3837.52
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PV SRGerhart, Abigail20 2:27.94

32.64 37.51 38.6039.19

DUBOI SOLingenfelter, Delaney D21 2:28.29

34.65 39.38 36.4537.81

DOV 10Hogan, Hannah22 2:29.79

33.25 38.65 37.4740.42

JSHS SRBellomo, Gabrielle A23 2:31.35

34.52 38.10 38.5840.15

HLBG SRVyborny, Kara24 2:31.90

34.69 38.91 38.6839.62

BRVL SOSmith, Chloe25 2:31.94

33.87 38.14 40.1039.83

DOV 9Grove, Rebecca26 2:32.43

37.00 40.10 35.0940.24

HLBG JRFrazier, Abby27 2:33.05

35.02 38.88 38.3240.83

BRVL SRBarto, Sydney28 2:35.08

34.97 39.90 39.8140.40

DOV 9Hogan, Summer29 2:35.18

34.72 40.35 38.6441.47

SMAHSStauffer, Katlyn30 2:36.31

35.48 39.43 41.4439.96

DOV 10Smith, Kaidence31 2:36.69

35.50 40.08 38.8642.25

CHS JREdwards, Alycia32 2:38.49

34.10 39.47 43.0741.85

MCHS-MA JRKing, Rachel33 2:39.11

35.60 39.59 41.5942.33

DOV 10Sefchick, Torianne34 2:39.16

35.95 40.00 41.3141.90

AAHS-US JRYost, Sonia35 2:40.60

36.15 40.99 41.3042.16

CHS SOSalvatore Trinidad, Hannah36 2:41.45

37.29 42.65 39.3442.17

BAHS SOKellogg-Long, Abagail37 2:41.74

37.86 41.98 39.5242.38

HLBG FRImler, Sydney38 2:41.80

36.02 40.02 1:25.76

HLBG JRHelmer, Ashley39 2:45.26

37.99 41.36 42.6643.25

DUBOI FRRothrock, Morgan40 2:48.93

35.37 41.68 46.0945.79

JSHS JRRennicks, Desiree M41 2:54.36

37.97 44.62 45.2046.57

AAHS-US JRNeil, Emily42 2:56.09

39.17 44.54 45.4346.95

DOV 11Grim, Khalie43 2:58.64

34.69 49.34

AAHS-US SRErgler, Eve44 3:04.21

41.79 47.97 46.0748.38

HLBG SRHetrick, Andrea45 3:08.50

42.50 47.74 47.6550.61

AAHS-US SRSilva, April46 3:38.07

45.68 56.41 56.3959.59

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

ARCTIC: 1:45.09 2017# Chase Bietz

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHS SOHoffman, Leif E1 1:53.44

25.48 29.02 28.9529.99

DUBOI JRWayne, Isaac2 1:54.59

25.71 29.11 29.1830.59

BAHS JRHorner, Harrison3 1:59.22

26.91 30.42 30.2631.63

DUBOI FRFenstermacher, Joda4 2:00.02

26.34 30.05 32.3031.33

CHS SOCline, Hunter5 2:01.17

28.01 31.18 30.5331.45

HLBG SRHelsel, Nick6 2:01.44

26.24 30.19 33.0231.99

BRVL FRBarto, Brody7 2:02.10

27.44 30.75 31.0232.89

DOV 11Staub, Tyler8 2:02.18

27.32 30.49 31.9732.40

DOV 9Glatfelter, Jensen9 2:07.10

29.12 32.43 31.9033.65

BRVL SRDoolittle, Luc10 2:07.63

28.80 32.36 33.0533.42

PV JRReish, Harrison11 2:10.08

29.20 32.25 34.5234.11

DOV 9Kepple, Joseph12 2:14.85

30.91 35.05 33.2635.63

DOV 10Fleming, Connor13 2:17.58

30.83 34.33 36.4036.02

SMAHSIngram, Jacob14 2:19.15

30.27 34.69 37.4036.79

AAHS-US JRWeaver, Zion15 2:22.76

32.38 37.36 35.5437.48

HLBG SOFlynn, Brady16 2:24.18

29.70 37.04 38.0039.44

BAHS FRSkrzycki, Jacob D17 2:35.87

33.85 38.93 40.7042.39

CHS FRCox, Logan18 2:39.74

32.70 43.44

PV JRSmith, Thaddaues19 2:40.42

36.15 40.85 40.4742.95

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

ARCTIC: 2:14.74 2006# K. Scordato

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PV SRGerhart, Sophia1 2:12.53#

27.68 34.03 31.1439.68

BAHS FRMusser, Finley R2 2:24.11

32.66 36.39 33.0042.06

JSHS JRKeegan, Meaghan L3 2:24.49

30.25 38.58 34.0241.64

BAHS JRHoffman, Natasha4 2:26.20

31.20 36.98 34.5643.46

HLBG SRBlack, Allison5 2:28.25

31.21 36.30 35.4145.33

PV FRDelaney, Margaret6 2:28.33

32.43 41.83 34.7539.32

SMAHSAnthony, Lucy7 2:28.39

30.04 38.85 33.5345.97

DUBOI JRWingard, Anna8 2:31.32

33.01 38.61 35.1444.56

AAHS-US SRSlobodnik, Anastasia9 2:33.56

32.21 39.67 37.0544.63

BRVL JRFiscus, Emma10 2:34.69

34.46 39.40 34.0046.83

SMAHSReynolds, Jade11 2:38.07

31.19 39.99 38.4648.43

CHS SRKipp, Madison12 2:41.47

35.05 43.24 38.6944.49

HLBG SREvans, Lily13 2:42.91

34.99 43.64 38.9945.29

CHS JRMcSkimming, Charlise14 2:45.32

36.12 39.65 38.9750.58

CHS SRDuFour, Elise15 2:46.65

35.68 45.74 38.9746.26

BRVL FRPark, Grace16 2:46.68

35.34 42.77 37.1451.43

HLBG FRLenhart, Kelsey17 2:48.28

38.28 45.89 37.2346.88

HLBG SRLeCrone, Mia18 2:49.15

34.35 42.40 38.2554.15

JSHS FRSorgen, Julia G19 2:50.84

36.19 43.52 40.6450.49

CHS SRShipley, Emily20 2:53.23

37.79 43.19 41.0751.18

JSHS JRWatkins, Taylor S21 3:03.40

38.21 49.79 42.6152.79

AAHS-US SRMilliron, Faith--- DQ

False start - Misc

35.13 45.80 39.8949.05

BAHS JRMorris, Rianna--- DQ

Butterfly kick - breast

49.51 48.54 47.411:12.39

JSHS SOGardner, Mackenzie N--- DQ

False start - Misc

37.36 42.04 40.5250.30

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

ARCTIC: 2:00.98 2015# Colter Long

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HLBG SRMcKeirnan, Conor1 2:03.61

25.31 31.41 28.2138.68

BRVL SODoolittle, Calvin2 2:08.56

26.48 33.15 30.2538.68

CHS FRMarshall, Mason3 2:14.35

27.89 33.60 31.9340.93

CHS SRMarshall, Parker4 2:15.53

29.00 33.74 30.6642.13

MCHS-MA SRAndrews, Ethan5 2:18.69

28.59 33.51 32.9343.66

BRVL SRHoffman, Donavan6 2:20.58

31.17 37.85 31.6139.95

JSHS SRMann, Blaine W7 2:36.09

32.70 38.92 37.1547.32
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HLBG SOTyndall, Nolen8 2:41.47

33.09 43.56 36.1148.71

DOV 10Sieber, Jacob9 2:44.28

32.17 42.90 39.7349.48

HLBG SRHelmer, Bryce10 2:51.31

37.04 44.75 42.3247.20

CHS SRMusselman, Doyle11 2:51.63

37.08 40.72 41.1552.68

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

ARCTIC: 24.38 2015# Claire Mikesell

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHS SRMikesell, Raegan1 25.94

BRVL SOShofestall, Sadie2 26.84

BALD FRCane, Alaina3 26.87

JSHS SRSander, Veronica S4 26.91

DOV 9Craig, Nora5 27.16

DOV 10Coble, Kennedy6 27.32

SMAHSBauer, Camryn7 27.38

CHS JRMcGinnis, Christina8 27.47

SMAHSKlaiber, Mya9 27.82

DUBOI SRBrant, Jessica J10 27.94

AAHS-US FRFraundorfer, Emma11 27.96

DUBOI JRTruesdale, Trista12 28.02

MCHS-MA JRBaisey, Maddie13 28.63

AAHS-US SRKratzer, Julianna14 29.26

HLBG FRBainey, Cali15 29.37

AAHS-US FRFocht, Kylie16 29.55

AAHS-US JRMurphy, Makenna17 29.68

AAHS-US SRPeterman, Allison18 29.69

JSHS FRHaines, Emalee D19 29.98

DOV 10Hogan, Hannah20 30.13

MCHS-MA FRZiegler, Isabella21 30.17

SMAHSCerroni, Elena22 30.36

HLBG SRHoltz, Averie23 30.41

BAHS JRHaak, Elizabeth24 30.42

BRVL SOBailey, Julia25 30.79

JSHS SOTira, Rachael A26 30.86

AAHS-US FRFox, Gwyn27 30.92

HLBG JRWalters, Jerica28 31.23

DUBOI JRHorner, Alyssa29 31.33

DUBOI SOReitz, Paige30 31.58

DOV 9Hogan, Summer31 31.64

JSHS FRSorgen, Julia G32 31.71

SMAHSVavala, Samantha33 31.80

DOV 10Sefchick, Torianne34 31.87

AAHS-US JRKowalski, Emily35 31.90

MCHS-MA SRKauffman, Grace36 32.01

DUBOI SOSelby, Meridith M37 32.12

DOV 11Kilburn, Amaya38 32.53

BRVL FRBarrett, Audrey39 32.67

BRVL JRPark, Audrey40 32.73

SMAHSWehler, Katie41 32.88

BRVL FRReynolds, Emma42 32.91

HLBG SOWoods, Paige43 33.05

SMAHSEhrensberger, Samantha44 33.06

BAHS SOKellogg-Long, Abagail45 33.32

DOV 10Smith, Kaidence46 33.35

DUBOI SRMcDermott, Megan47 33.56

SMAHSEhrensberger, Faith48 33.79

DOV 11Fetrow, Maya49 33.90

HLBG SOWeyandt, Lexi50 34.18

DUBOI SOPfaff, Jenna51 34.53

AAHS-US JRMurphy, Makayla52 34.63

HLBG JRMeyers, Paige53 34.72

SMAHSJohnston, Gabby54 34.73

CHS FRRowles, Chloe55 34.82

DUBOI SOGaliczynski, Eden56 34.88

DUBOI FRHorner, Gabby57 34.97

AAHS-US SOStrayer, Grace58 35.13

AAHS-US SOWeatherwalk, Mya59 35.16

AAHS-US SOVaughn, Cassandra60 35.17

CHS FRSmith, Myra61 35.23

DUBOI SOCrawford, Mackenzie62 35.80

AAHS-US JRKauffman, Karenna63 35.82

HLBG FRRabel, Ella64 36.00

BRVL SORhodes, Kayleigh65 36.26

AAHS-USPasquini, Symantha66 36.60

AAHS-US SOMarketta, Hanna67 36.89

AAHS-US SRErgler, Eve68 37.17

HLBG SRDay, Olivia69 37.54

HLBG JRHerr, Tori70 38.39

BRVL SRDunn, Lakota71 39.01

HLBG SRAnderson, Catherine72 41.18

DOV 9Brelsford, Julie73 41.24

HLBG JRMerin, Elena74 44.38

BAHS FRJohnson, Maijani75 45.33

BAHSLomartire, Samantha76 54.51

SMAHSHetrick, Georgia--- DQ

False start

PV FRRoberts, Madison--- DQ

DOV 11Hoppel, Kacie--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

ARCTIC: 21.44 2006# J. Lytle

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DUBOI JRFenstermacher, Tucker1 22.88

JSHS JRButzler, Alex M2 22.89

DOV 11Glatfelter, Tanner3 23.10

CHS SRMaines, Justin4 23.15

HLBG SOBayard, Parker5 23.58

DUBOI SOGwizdala, Kolton R6 23.93

AAHS-US SRMarkel, Jared7 24.48

HLBG SRRoberts, James8 24.68

AAHS-US SOKratzer, Isaac9 24.91

DOV 11Pletz, Adam10 25.34

DUBOI FRYarus, Jaedon11 25.42

DOV 9Glatfelter, Jensen12 25.68

DOV 12Pequignot, Jud13 25.97

HLBG JRO'Connor, Braden14 26.04

JSHS JRStemler, Caleb J15 26.06

DOV 12Clauser, DeVaughn16 26.31

CHS SOOlson, Tyler17 26.42

JSHS FRBellomo, Nick X18 27.50

DOV 9Kepple, Joseph19 27.93

HLBG JRNagle, Matt20 27.96

DOV 10Fleming, Connor21 28.08

DUBOI SORoemer, Christian22 28.12

AAHS-US JRPacifico, Ethan23 28.14

BAHS SOMalinich, Jaydon24 28.38

AAHS-US JRDugan, Brennen25 28.89

DUBOI FRPearsall, Broc26 29.10

CHS SOUnch, Nick27 29.32

AAHS-US FRSteinbugl, Jacob28 29.43

HLBG JRVillalobos, Jerry29 29.65

SMAHSGuido, Tony30 29.68

HLBG SOLowey, Mason31 30.36

BRVL FRGanoe, Christian32 30.44

SMAHSVillella, Derek33 31.27

BAHSTaylor, Nathan A34 31.37

SMAHSZhenz, Kevin35 31.74

CHS FRMcCracken, Conner36 31.84

AAHS-US FRHopkins, Ryan37 31.91

PV FRSmith, Simon38 32.03

JSHS SOGrant, Jason M39 33.33

DOV 12Zegarra, Jose40 38.09

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

ARCTIC: 1:00.09 2017# Paige Mikesell

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DUBOI SRBrant, Jessica J1 1:05.41

30.70 34.71

DOV 10Coble, Kennedy2 1:05.54

30.37 35.17

BAHS JRHoffman, Natasha3 1:07.77

31.40 36.37

CHS FRWood, Jaylin4 1:07.79

31.80 35.99

SMAHSKlaiber, Mya5 1:08.76

31.93 36.83

DUBOI SRCornelius, Alayna6 1:09.20

32.25 36.95

JSHS SRMoore, Allison N7 1:10.51

32.23 38.28

BAHS FRMusser, Finley R8 1:10.55

32.40 38.15

PV SRDuck, Audrey9 1:13.74

34.25 39.49

CHS FRQuick, Emma10 1:14.18

34.25 39.93

BRVL JRFiscus, Emma11 1:15.22

34.12 41.10

HLBG SRLeCrone, Mia12 1:15.37

35.55 39.82

JSHS JRLucas, Hunter J13 1:16.95

34.63 42.32

CHS SRShipley, Emily14 1:22.84

40.34 42.50

HLBG SRVyborny, Kara15 1:23.57

38.05 45.52
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AAHS-US SRMilliron, Faith16 1:24.15

37.58 46.57

DUBOI FRMcCauley, Lilly17 1:24.22

39.60 44.62

CHS JREdwards, Alycia18 1:32.49

42.51 49.98

HLBG SOMelito, Izzi19 1:37.43

44.02 53.41

CHS FRBender, Danna20 1:38.43

42.63 55.80

JSHS JRRennicks, Desiree M21 1:39.37

45.78 53.59

AAHS-US FRBurket, Jordyn22 2:01.35

48.70 1:12.65

HLBG FRBainey, Cali--- DQ

Re-Submerged

41.40 55.57

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

ARCTIC: 50.56 2019# Luke Mikesell

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHS SRMikesell, Luke1 50.73

23.70 27.03

HLBG SRMcKeirnan, Conor2 53.88

24.95 28.93

DOV 10Smith, Austin3 56.78

25.68 31.10

BRVL SODoolittle, Calvin4 57.60

26.41 31.19

CHS FRMarshall, Mason5 57.89

27.44 30.45

BAHS JRHorner, Harrison6 58.16

26.69 31.47

HLBG SOGnegy, Tyler7 58.21

26.72 31.49

DUBOI SOGwizdala, Kolton R8 59.87

26.84 33.03

DUBOI SRWells, Logan C9 1:00.62

27.56 33.06

AAHS-US SRFocht, Rusty10 1:04.32

29.04 35.28

HLBG SRRoberts, James11 1:04.56

29.89 34.67

JSHS JRStemler, Caleb J12 1:08.33

30.42 37.91

DOV 12Clauser, DeVaughn13 1:10.48

30.35 40.13

HLBG SOTyndall, Nolen14 1:12.80

33.45 39.35

CHS SOHaney Woodling, Damon15 1:14.06

33.77 40.29

BRVL SOFoster, Shawn16 1:26.12

36.01 50.11

CHS FRCox, Logan17 1:28.96

38.18 50.78

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

ARCTIC: 54.08 2016# Paige Mikesell

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DUBOI JRFenstermacher, Rayna1 57.85

27.77 30.08

CHS SRMikesell, Raegan2 57.96

27.84 30.12

BALD FRCane, Alaina3 58.03

28.29 29.74

JSHS JRKeegan, Meaghan L4 59.57

28.63 30.94

DOV 9Craig, Nora5 59.83

28.53 31.30

AAHS-US FRFraundorfer, Emma6 1:00.14

28.88 31.26

SMAHSAnthony, Lucy7 1:00.15

28.04 32.11

CHS FRWood, Jaylin8 1:00.27

28.95 31.32

CHS JRMcGinnis, Christina9 1:01.18

29.61 31.57

DOV 11Pequignot, Emma10 1:03.00

30.34 32.66

CHS FRStruble, Beth11 1:04.01

29.70 34.31

DUBOI SRUsaitis, Ashley12 1:04.26

30.56 33.70

MCHS-MA JRBaisey, Maddie13 1:05.08

30.60 34.48

BAHS FRColm, Avah S14 1:05.26

30.30 34.96

DOV 11Hawkins, Anna15 1:05.37

31.37 34.00

BAHS FRPringle, Emmalin C16 1:05.38

31.60 33.78

JSHS SRSorgen, Maegan E17 1:05.48

31.51 33.97

DOV 12Mills, Taylor18 1:05.63

31.06 34.57

JSHS FRHaines, Emalee D19 1:05.66

32.30 33.36

DOV 9Sheridan, Emma20 1:06.30

30.89 35.41

AAHS-US FRFocht, Kylie21 1:07.32

32.21 35.11

HLBG SRHoltz, Averie22 1:07.57

32.00 35.57

SMAHSMahoney, Emily23 1:07.59

32.61 34.98

HLBG JRFrazier, Abby24 1:07.60

32.35 35.25

CHS FRCorrigan, Prudence25 1:08.12

32.32 35.80

BRVL FRPark, Grace26 1:08.25

33.10 35.15

AAHS-US FRFox, Gwyn27 1:08.26

32.82 35.44

HLBG JRClaar, Emmalee28 1:08.38

33.21 35.17

AAHS-US SRPeterman, Allison29 1:09.89

33.07 36.82

BRVL SRFoster, Kara30 1:10.01

33.38 36.63

JSHS SRBellomo, Gabrielle A31 1:10.53

34.14 36.39

HLBG FRImler, Sydney32 1:10.62

34.45 36.17

JSHS SRCreveling, Lauren A33 1:10.66

33.37 37.29

SMAHSCerroni, Elena34 1:10.85

32.08 38.77

BRVL FRHimes, Kendra35 1:10.90

33.85 37.05

DUBOI FRRothrock, Morgan36 1:11.23

33.66 37.57

DUBOI SOReitz, Paige37 1:11.34

33.90 37.44

DOV 11Kilburn, Amaya38 1:11.54

34.05 37.49

MCHS-MA JRKing, Rachel39 1:11.74

33.97 37.77

SMAHSVavala, Samantha40 1:11.76

33.27 38.49

AAHS-US JRKowalski, Emily41 1:12.46

33.16 39.30

HLBG SOWoods, Paige42 1:13.15

35.33 37.82

SMAHSEhrensberger, Faith43 1:14.56

34.95 39.61

SMAHSEhrensberger, Samantha44 1:15.06

36.17 38.89

BRVL JRPark, Audrey45 1:15.69

37.40 38.29

DOV 11Fetrow, Maya46 1:17.26

37.46 39.80

SMAHSHetrick, Georgia47 1:17.33

36.11 41.22

DUBOI SRMcDermott, Megan48 1:18.22

36.36 41.86

DUBOI SOPfaff, Jenna49 1:18.49

DUBOI FRHorner, Gabby50 1:18.85

38.58 40.27

AAHS-US JRNeil, Emily51 1:19.17

37.53 41.64

AAHS-US SOWeatherwalk, Mya52 1:19.33

37.93 41.40

BAHS SOGrove, Sarah53 1:20.20

38.73 41.47

CHS FRSmith, Myra54 1:20.67

38.38 42.29

BRVL SORhodes, Kayleigh55 1:21.09

38.15 42.94

HLBG FRLeCrone, Livia56 1:21.56

37.73 43.83
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Results - Arctic Classic 2020
(#11  Girls 100 Yard Free)

AAHS-US JRMurphy, Makayla57 1:21.85

38.34 43.51

JSHS JRGreen, Quinn T58 1:22.80

38.65 44.15

HLBG SRDay, Olivia59 1:23.06

39.13 43.93

AAHS-US SOMarketta, Hanna60 1:25.53

39.00 46.53

CHS FRRowles, Chloe61 1:26.22

40.34 45.88

HLBG JRHerr, Tori62 1:28.69

41.73 46.96

HLBG JRMerin, Elena63 1:48.23

48.59 59.64

BAHS FRJohnson, Maijani64 1:55.74

55.22 1:00.52

BAHSLomartire, Samantha65 2:08.73

58.66 1:10.07

HLBG JRMeyers, Paige--- DQ

False start

37.61 42.95

HLBG SOWeyandt, Lexi--- DQ

No touch on turn

37.82 44.50

AAHS-US SOVaughn, Cassandra--- DQ

False start

41.70 45.43

AAHS-US SRSilva, April--- DQ

False start

45.14 53.12

AAHS-USPasquini, Symantha--- DQ

False start

41.37 46.55

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

ARCTIC: 47.79 2006# J. Lytle

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DUBOI JRFenstermacher, Tucker1 50.06

23.75 26.31

JSHS JRButzler, Alex M2 50.08

23.78 26.30

CHS SRMaines, Justin3 51.69

24.72 26.97

HLBG SRHelsel, Nick4 52.55

25.12 27.43

DOV 12Barnes, Silas5 52.67

25.29 27.38

CHS SRJordan, Noah6 52.71

25.11 27.60

DOV 11Burrage, Jaxson7 52.76

25.46 27.30

BRVL FRBarto, Brody8 53.66

25.23 28.43

AAHS-US SRMarkel, Jared9 57.14

26.51 30.63

DUBOI FRYarus, Jaedon10 57.99

27.22 30.77

DUBOI SODrahushak, Mitchell11 58.88

28.30 30.58

BRVL SOHarper, Bay12 1:00.12

28.31 31.81

CHS SOOlson, Tyler13 1:00.68

29.06 31.62

DOV 10Sieber, Jacob14 1:00.84

29.53 31.31

JSHS FRBellomo, Peter F15 1:02.62

29.67 32.95

JSHS FRBellomo, Nick X16 1:02.65

29.72 32.93

AAHS-US JRWeaver, Zion17 1:02.79

29.76 33.03

AAHS-US JRDugan, Brennen18 1:03.31

29.84 33.47

AAHS-US JRPacifico, Ethan19 1:03.64

30.03 33.61

AAHS-US FRSteinbugl, Jacob20 1:04.62

30.56 34.06

BRVL SOFoster, Shawn21 1:06.99

31.09 35.90

HLBG JRNagle, Matt22 1:08.78

32.20 36.58

HLBG SOFlynn, Brady*23 1:09.87

32.55 37.32

SMAHSVillella, Derek*23 1:09.87

33.07 36.80

AAHS-US SRNeil, Ben25 1:10.23

32.69 37.54

CHS SOUnch, Nick26 1:12.14

32.34 39.80

PV JRSands, Colton27 1:12.19

33.45 38.74

PV FRSmith, Simon28 1:13.27

34.93 38.34

SMAHSZhenz, Kevin29 1:14.29

34.24 40.05

BAHSTaylor, Nathan A30 1:15.19

33.67 41.52

DOV 11Fennen, Ayden31 1:16.07

35.91 40.16

AAHS-US FRHopkins, Ryan32 1:16.95

36.00 40.95

JSHS SOGrant, Jason M33 1:18.72

35.99 42.73

CHS FRSeaburn, Aydon34 1:25.55

40.23 45.32

DOV 12Zegarra, Jose35 1:26.48

40.62 45.86

PV JRReish, Harrison--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

ARCTIC: 5:17.59 2010# S. Kaneshiki

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PV SRGerhart, Sophia1 5:21.04

27.80 31.19 32.2631.92

32.51 32.86 33.04 33.40

33.41 32.65

CHS JRBietz, Karli2 5:38.15

30.32 34.60 35.5935.22

35.24 34.63 33.09 33.91

33.54 32.01

DUBOI FRJavens, Dru3 5:49.00

30.52 33.88 35.7935.19

35.93 35.96 36.33 36.27

35.66 33.47

DUBOI JRWingard, Anna4 6:02.19

31.30 35.31 36.7936.25

37.25 37.24 37.26 37.29

37.23 36.27

SMAHSHoffman, Julie5 6:03.90

31.05 35.07 37.3236.63

37.29 37.39 37.96 37.86

37.61 35.72

JSHS SRMoore, Allison N6 6:09.30

32.67 36.72 37.4937.27

37.70 37.88 37.98 37.74

37.57 36.28

CHS JRNarehood, Josie7 6:10.64

33.00 36.82 37.8537.75

37.46 38.22 37.87 37.76

37.97 35.94

AAHS-US SRSlobodnik, Anastasia8 6:10.93

32.20 34.90 37.1336.21

37.76 38.44 39.06 39.27

38.66 37.30

HLBG JRHoover, Aggie9 6:13.33

32.79 36.71 37.8337.40

38.17 38.69 38.59 38.89

38.03 36.23

BRVL FRGolier, Madeline10 6:17.67

33.42 38.69 38.4739.42

38.10 38.60 38.93 38.22

37.63 36.19

DUBOI SRRuttinger, Emma11 6:24.17

34.06 37.51 39.3038.15

39.24 39.52 39.47 39.65

39.40 37.87

CHS SOVaow, Riley12 6:25.05

34.80 38.56 39.8239.19

39.61 39.62 39.30 39.72

37.89 36.54

BRVL SOSmith, Chloe13 6:37.84

34.85 39.27 41.1440.08

41.26 40.88 41.07 40.97

40.24 38.08
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Results - Arctic Classic 2020
(#13  Girls 500 Yard Free)

JSHS SODincher, Lily G14 6:38.16

35.78 39.14 40.5140.05

41.18 40.94 41.23 40.32

40.07 38.94

PV SRGerhart, Abigail15 6:40.28

33.41 38.52 40.9339.97

41.36 41.41 41.74 41.53

41.29 40.12

BRVL SRBarto, Sydney16 6:41.32

35.27 39.36 40.5139.70

41.03 41.46 42.10 41.46

40.92 39.51

SMAHSStauffer, Katlyn17 6:47.49

35.77 40.51 41.5140.91

41.59 41.32 41.63 41.96

42.27 40.02

BAHS JRHaak, Elizabeth18 6:54.14

35.13 39.68 42.5241.27

42.98 43.57 42.67 42.82

43.43 40.07

HLBG JRTinker, Katie--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

ARCTIC: 4:39.05 2019# Luke Mikesell

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHS SRMikesell, Luke1 4:38.68#

24.50 27.72 28.0828.09

27.98 28.42 28.53 28.77

28.87 27.72

DUBOI JRWayne, Isaac2 5:19.16

26.84 30.75 32.6031.78

33.13 33.63 33.17 33.20

33.08 30.98

HLBG SOGnegy, Tyler3 5:25.13

27.41 30.70 32.9432.09

33.13 33.26 34.18 34.25

34.42 32.75

BRVL SRDoolittle, Luc4 5:52.62

29.11 32.79 36.2934.73

36.86 36.81 37.15 37.14

36.83 34.91

CHS SOHaney Woodling, Damon5 6:06.43

29.99 34.18 37.5435.96

38.35 39.52 38.41 38.70

37.89 35.89

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

ARCTIC: 1:43.13 2019# Clearfield High School

R Mikesell, A LaBorde, K Bietz, M Redden

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHS1 1:45.57

Mikesell, Raegan SR McGinnis, Christina JR

Wood, Jaylin FR Bietz, Karli JR

26.19 26.97 25.8326.58

AJSHS2 1:48.14

Keegan, Meaghan L JR Moore, Allison N SR

Sander, Veronica S SR O'Connor, Jordan O SR

27.82 28.48 25.2926.55

ASMAHS3 1:49.05

Anthony, Lucy Klaiber, Mya

Reynolds, Jade Bauer, Camryn

27.61 27.39 26.9927.06

ABAHS4 1:51.28

Musser, Finley R FR Colm, Avah S FR

Hoffman, Natasha JR Rarrick, Kate C FR

27.91 29.41 26.9826.98

ADUBOI5 1:51.98

Usaitis, Ashley SR Truesdale, Trista JR

Javens, Dru FR Cornelius, Alayna SR

28.68 28.56 26.5728.17

ABRVL6 1:54.82

Fiscus, Emma JR Park, Grace FR

Golier, Madeline FR Shofestall, Sadie SO

28.17 30.61 27.4628.58

AAAHS-US7 1:56.11

Slobodnik, Anastasia SR Kratzer, Julianna SR

Focht, Kylie FR Fraundorfer, Emma FR

29.40 29.30 27.4429.97

ADOV8 1:58.60

Hogan, Hannah 10 Hawkins, Anna 11

Mills, Taylor 12 Sheridan, Emma 9

30.20 30.11 28.2930.00

APV9 1:58.78

Duck, Audrey SR Roberts, Madison FR

Gerhart, Abigail SR Delaney, Margaret FR

29.81 28.61 29.1631.20

AHLBG10 2:00.50

Frazier, Abby JR Bainey, Cali FR

Lenhart, Kelsey FR Vyborny, Kara SR

30.42 29.72 30.1030.26

BSMAHS11 2:01.30

Vavala, Samantha Mahoney, Emily

Cerroni, Elena Hoffman, Julie

31.97 30.26 28.7130.36

BCHS12 2:01.34

Narehood, Josie JR Corrigan, Prudence FR

Kipp, Madison SR Vaow, Riley SO

30.79 30.07 30.9129.57

BJSHS13 2:02.85

Sorgen, Julia G FR Lucas, Hunter J JR

Haines, Emalee D FR Sorgen, Maegan E SR

31.59 31.46 29.0630.74

BAAHS-US14 2:04.41

Murphy, Makenna JR Kowalski, Emily JR

Fox, Gwyn FR Peterman, Allison SR

29.57 31.78 30.8332.23

AMCHS-MA15 2:05.47

Ziegler, Isabella FR Baisey, Maddie JR

King, Rachel JR Kauffman, Grace SR

33.06 26.82 33.1232.47

BDOV16 2:10.37

Grove, Rebecca 9 Fetrow, Maya 11

Hogan, Summer 9 Kilburn, Amaya 11

33.48 32.59 32.2632.04

BBAHS17 2:13.07

Pringle, Emmalin C FR Kellogg-Long, Abagail SO

Morris, Rianna JR Haak, Elizabeth JR

30.09 34.17 31.5337.28

BBRVL18 2:13.36

Foster, Kara SR Park, Audrey JR

Rhodes, Kayleigh SO Bailey, Julia SO

32.30 35.00 30.9635.10

BDUBOI19 2:15.53

Reitz, Paige SO Horner, Gabby FR

McDermott, Megan SR Pfaff, Jenna SO

32.62 34.90 33.7134.30

BHLBG--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Holtz, Averie SR Hetrick, Andrea SR

Walters, Jerica JR Evans, Lily SR

30.87 35.47 31.2931.46

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

ARCTIC: 1:32.20 2010# St. Marys

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADUBOI1 1:33.29

Gwizdala, Kolton R SO Wells, Logan C SR

Wayne, Isaac JR Fenstermacher, Tucker JR

23.92 23.52 22.4023.45

ACHS2 1:33.89

Maines, Justin SR Marshall, Mason FR

Marshall, Parker SR Jordan, Noah SR

23.19 23.67 23.6223.41

ADOV3 1:39.50

Staub, Tyler 11 Pletz, Adam 11

Pequignot, Jud 12 Burrage, Jaxson 11

25.45 25.09 23.7425.22

AJSHS4 1:44.02

Stemler, Caleb J JR Bellomo, Nick X FR

Mann, Blaine W SR Butzler, Alex M JR

26.42 27.34 23.3526.91

AAAHS-US5 1:45.23

Kratzer, Isaac SO Dugan, Brennen JR

Focht, Rusty SR Markel, Jared SR

25.95 28.50 25.0325.75

BCHS6 1:45.53

Olson, Tyler SO Haney Woodling, Damon SO

Musselman, Doyle SR Cline, Hunter SO

26.71 25.97 25.2327.62

AHLBG7 1:47.48

O'Connor, Braden JR Flynn, Brady SO

Tyndall, Nolen SO Roberts, James SR

26.36 28.61 24.4628.05

BDUBOI8 1:51.48

Drahushak, Mitchell SO Roemer, Christian SO

Pearsall, Broc FR Yarus, Jaedon FR

28.58 28.33 25.2729.30
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(#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

ABRVL9 1:51.81

Barto, Brody FR Foster, Shawn SO

Ganoe, Christian FR Harper, Bay SO

24.74 30.28 25.7431.05

ABAHS10 1:58.93

Horner, Harrison JR Malinich, Jaydon SO

Skrzycki, Jacob D FR Taylor, Nathan A

24.95 29.07 33.2031.71

BHLBG11 2:00.93

Helmer, Bryce SR Lowey, Mason SO

Villalobos, Jerry JR Nagle, Matt JR

29.86 29.68 30.7430.65

BDOV12 2:01.16

Sieber, Jacob 10 Zegarra, Jose 12

Fennen, Ayden 11 Clauser, DeVaughn 12

26.71 37.90 25.6530.90

APV--- DFS

Declared false start

Smith, Simon FR Smith, Thaddaues JR

Sands, Colton JR Reish, Harrison JR

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

ARCTIC: 59.51 2005# R. Kishbaugh

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

JSHS SRO'Connor, Jordan O1 1:01.50

29.52 31.98

PV JRButler, Anna2 1:04.33

30.76 33.57

HLBG SRBlack, Allison3 1:05.87

32.21 33.66

BAHS FRRarrick, Kate C4 1:06.38

32.78 33.60

DUBOI SODressler, Abby N5 1:06.56

31.78 34.78

BRVL FRGolier, Madeline6 1:10.53

34.36 36.17

MCHS-MA JRStuck, Ella7 1:11.17

34.13 37.04

JSHS SRSorgen, Maegan E8 1:12.16

35.71 36.45

CHS JRMcSkimming, Charlise9 1:12.91

35.43 37.48

SMAHSReynolds, Jade10 1:12.94

34.83 38.11

DOV 11Hawkins, Anna11 1:13.11

35.50 37.61

DUBOI JRTruesdale, Trista12 1:13.37

35.30 38.07

CHS FRQuick, Emma13 1:13.60

36.47 37.13

SMAHSHenry, Brooke14 1:14.57

35.53 39.04

DUBOI SOLingenfelter, Delaney D15 1:14.81

36.27 38.54

HLBG JRHoover, Aggie16 1:14.84

36.03 38.81

HLBG JRClaar, Emmalee17 1:15.59

36.41 39.18

CHS SOVaow, Riley18 1:15.69

37.29 38.40

JSHS SOGardner, Mackenzie N19 1:16.71

38.29 38.42

DOV 9Sheridan, Emma20 1:17.58

37.82 39.76

JSHS JRLucas, Hunter J21 1:17.84

38.62 39.22

BRVL SOBailey, Julia22 1:19.88

38.72 41.16

JSHS SRCreveling, Lauren A23 1:20.68

39.06 41.62

AAHS-US JRMurphy, Makenna24 1:21.30

38.71 42.59

MCHS-MA SRKauffman, Grace25 1:22.02

39.73 42.29

HLBG FRWilliams, Kiersten26 1:22.82

39.59 43.23

BAHS JRMorris, Rianna*27 1:23.08

39.87 43.21

BRVL FRHimes, Kendra*27 1:23.08

40.02 43.06

CHS FRCorrigan, Prudence29 1:23.84

40.66 43.18

AAHS-US JRYost, Sonia30 1:24.24

39.67 44.57

DUBOI SOGaliczynski, Eden31 1:25.39

40.69 44.70

DOV 11Grim, Khalie32 1:26.17

HLBG JRWalters, Jerica33 1:30.25

44.46 45.79

MCHS-MA JRMontgomery, Becca34 1:34.91

HLBG SOHenry, Layna35 1:35.88

46.09 49.79

BAHS SOGrove, Sarah36 1:37.19

47.77 49.42

BRVL SRDunn, Lakota37 1:40.20

48.98 51.22

AAHS-US JRKauffman, Karenna38 1:41.41

47.89 53.52

HLBG SRAnderson, Catherine--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

47.94 55.38

HLBG FRLeCrone, Livia--- DQ

No touch at turn

46.11 53.46

AAHS-US SOStrayer, Grace--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

HLBG SRHetrick, Andrea--- DQ

Multiple strokes

44.46 46.30

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

ARCTIC: 54.41 2014# M. Long

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHS SOHoffman, Leif E1 56.66

27.82 28.84

DOV 11Glatfelter, Tanner2 59.49

28.48 31.01

HLBG SOBayard, Parker3 1:00.57

28.92 31.65

CHS SRMarshall, Parker4 1:01.19

29.84 31.35

MCHS-MA SRAndrews, Ethan5 1:01.80

29.94 31.86

DUBOI FRFenstermacher, Joda6 1:02.06

30.21 31.85

DOV 11Burrage, Jaxson7 1:02.57

30.20 32.37

DUBOI SRWells, Logan C8 1:02.62

30.16 32.46

DOV 10Smith, Austin9 1:02.86

29.94 32.92

AAHS-US SOKratzer, Isaac10 1:07.96

32.05 35.91

HLBG JRGrabill, Joey11 1:10.15

DUBOI SODrahushak, Mitchell12 1:10.22

34.57 35.65

JSHS SRMann, Blaine W13 1:11.29

CHS SRMusselman, Doyle14 1:12.10

34.96 37.14

BAHS SOMalinich, Jaydon15 1:14.18

36.15 38.03

SMAHSGuido, Tony16 1:33.98

45.61 48.37

CHS FRSeaburn, Aydon17 1:38.76

50.00 48.76

PV JRSands, Colton18 1:40.75

45.98 54.77

DUBOI FRPearsall, Broc--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

40.86 46.38

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

ARCTIC: 1:07.69 2006# L.Colapietro

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PV FRDelaney, Margaret1 1:09.33

32.42 36.91

SMAHSBauer, Camryn2 1:15.71

35.09 40.62

HLBG JRDinges, Megan3 1:17.33

35.18 42.15

DOV 11Pequignot, Emma4 1:17.54

36.41 41.13

BRVL SOShofestall, Sadie5 1:18.60

36.23 42.37

BAHS FRColm, Avah S6 1:20.63

37.39 43.24
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(#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

AAHS-US SRKratzer, Julianna7 1:21.32

37.50 43.82

HLBG SREvans, Lily8 1:21.70

37.81 43.89

CHS SRDuFour, Elise9 1:22.12

38.46 43.66

CHS SRKipp, Madison10 1:22.82

39.17 43.65

DUBOI JRHorner, Alyssa11 1:22.86

39.16 43.70

DUBOI SRUsaitis, Ashley12 1:24.41

38.96 45.45

HLBG FRLenhart, Kelsey13 1:24.76

40.47 44.29

JSHS JRWatkins, Taylor S14 1:25.37

40.53 44.84

PV FRRoberts, Madison15 1:27.38

41.37 46.01

CHS SOSalvatore Trinidad, Hannah16 1:27.64

42.17 45.47

BRVL FRHoffman, Taryn17 1:28.65

41.80 46.85

BRVL FRReynolds, Emma18 1:29.99

41.96 48.03

CHS FRBender, Danna19 1:30.38

43.73 46.65

DUBOI FRMcCauley, Lilly20 1:31.21

42.91 48.30

SMAHSWehler, Katie21 1:32.61

42.63 49.98

DUBOI SOCrawford, Mackenzie22 1:33.56

42.73 50.83

BRVL FRBarrett, Audrey23 1:34.89

46.28 48.61

HLBG SOMelito, Izzi24 1:35.20

45.63 49.57

HLBG FRWilliams, Kiersten25 1:35.31

45.23 50.08

JSHS SOTira, Rachael A26 1:35.80

44.24 51.56

MCHS-MA JRMontgomery, Becca27 1:35.90

44.24 51.66

DOV 9Grove, Rebecca28 1:36.05

47.66 48.39

SMAHSJohnston, Gabby29 1:37.18

45.16 52.02

MCHS-MA FRZiegler, Isabella30 1:41.89

47.11 54.78

DUBOI SOSelby, Meridith M31 1:42.83

49.19 53.64

JSHS JRGreen, Quinn T32 1:51.60

52.46 59.14

AAHS-US FRBurket, Jordyn--- DQ

Scissors kick

1:09.68 1:29.37

HLBG JRHelmer, Ashley--- DQ

Two strokes under water

42.03 48.10

DOV 9Brelsford, Julie--- DQ

Two strokes under water

52.22 58.50

HLBG FRRabel, Ella--- DQ

Scissors kick

46.62 57.57

HLBG SOHenry, Layna--- DQ

One hand touch

52.05 57.82

JSHS SODincher, Lily G--- DQ

False start

43.10 48.37

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

ARCTIC: 58.86 2010# Z. Stephens

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CHS SRJordan, Noah1 1:05.09

30.56 34.53

BRVL SRHoffman, Donavan2 1:09.91

32.48 37.43

DOV 12Pequignot, Jud3 1:10.18

32.59 37.59

DOV 12Barnes, Silas4 1:10.65

33.34 37.31

AAHS-US SRFocht, Rusty5 1:10.85

32.89 37.96

DOV 11Staub, Tyler6 1:13.76

34.16 39.60

BRVL SOHarper, Bay7 1:14.25

34.28 39.97

DUBOI SORoemer, Christian8 1:15.10

36.39 38.71

CHS SOCline, Hunter9 1:15.55

35.44 40.11

JSHS FRBellomo, Peter F10 1:15.92

35.31 40.61

HLBG JRGrabill, Joey11 1:16.24

36.37 39.87

DOV 11Pletz, Adam12 1:16.47

34.76 41.71

HLBG SRHelmer, Bryce13 1:18.04

35.80 42.24

HLBG JRO'Connor, Braden14 1:18.88

36.07 42.81

HLBG SOLowey, Mason15 1:22.58

38.55 44.03

PV JRSmith, Thaddaues16 1:26.38

41.12 45.26

BAHS FRSkrzycki, Jacob D17 1:28.85

40.08 48.77

AAHS-US SRNeil, Ben18 1:29.91

40.74 49.17

DOV 11Fennen, Ayden19 1:33.40

41.47 51.93

HLBG JRVillalobos, Jerry--- DQ

One hand touch

36.47 42.72

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

ARCTIC: 3:45.08 2012# Dover

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADUBOI1 3:53.88

Javens, Dru FR Cornelius, Alayna SR

Fenstermacher, Rayna JR Dressler, Abby N SO

29.38 1:01.23 59.4827.75

27.15 57.43 26.33 55.74

ACHS2 3:54.64

Mikesell, Raegan SR McGinnis, Christina JR

Wood, Jaylin FR Bietz, Karli JR

27.64 58.60 1:00.6228.54

27.46 58.56 26.69 56.86

ABAHS3 4:05.84

Rarrick, Kate C FR Colm, Avah S FR

Hoffman, Natasha JR Musser, Finley R FR

28.49 59.69 1:06.2131.33

28.01 59.57 28.48 1:00.37

AHLBG4 4:07.13

Tinker, Katie JR LeCrone, Mia SR

Black, Allison SR Dinges, Megan JR

29.61 1:01.95 1:00.8528.92

31.43 1:05.46 28.47 58.87

APV5 4:08.77

Butler, Anna JR Gerhart, Abigail SR

Duck, Audrey SR Gerhart, Sophia SR

28.43 59.16 1:09.2631.83

30.25 1:04.48 26.54 55.87

ADOV6 4:09.82

Coble, Kennedy 10 Mills, Taylor 12

Pequignot, Emma 11 Craig, Nora 9

28.82 1:00.62 1:06.1030.72

29.33 1:02.39 28.44 1:00.71

BCHS7 4:15.50

Struble, Beth FR Quick, Emma FR

DuFour, Elise SR McSkimming, Charlise JR

29.94 1:04.00 1:03.9230.18

30.64 1:04.76 29.25 1:02.82

ASMAHS8 4:32.38

Henry, Brooke Vavala, Samantha

Mahoney, Emily Hoffman, Julie

31.15 1:04.95 1:13.8233.27

32.67 1:08.74 30.47 1:04.87

BDUBOI9 4:35.54

Lingenfelter, Delaney D SO Horner, Alyssa JR

Ruttinger, Emma SR Rothrock, Morgan FR

32.49 1:08.29 1:09.5532.51

31.13 1:05.77 34.30 1:11.93

BHLBG10 4:38.76

Holtz, Averie SR Claar, Emmalee JR

Hoover, Aggie JR Bainey, Cali FR

33.71 1:10.02 1:08.5332.78

32.64 1:08.72 34.51 1:11.49
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ARCTIC SWIM CLASSIC 1-11-20 - 1/11/2020

Results - Arctic Classic 2020
(#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

AJSHS11 4:41.61

Tira, Rachael A SO Bellomo, Gabrielle A SR

Dincher, Lily G SO Haines, Emalee D FR

33.00 1:10.44 1:11.7633.56

34.73 1:12.64 32.41 1:06.77

ABRVL12 4:44.54

Bailey, Julia SO Barto, Sydney SR

Himes, Kendra FR Smith, Chloe SO

32.64 1:09.21 1:14.8534.62

33.02 1:10.68 32.86 1:09.80

BDOV13 4:55.40

Hogan, Summer 9 Fetrow, Maya 11

Grim, Khalie 11 Kilburn, Amaya 11

33.50 1:09.81 1:16.9335.62

34.68 1:17.72 33.75 1:10.94

BSMAHS14 5:01.17

Ehrensberger, Faith Ehrensberger, Samantha

Stauffer, Katlyn Hetrick, Georgia

34.53 1:15.91 1:15.7835.15

34.69 1:13.04 35.01 1:16.44

BBRVL15 5:09.70

Hoffman, Taryn FR Maring, Dani SR

Reynolds, Emma FR Foster, Kara SR

38.76 1:20.64 1:20.4936.71

37.90 1:18.16 33.14 1:10.41

BJSHS16 5:10.99

Creveling, Lauren A SR Gardner, Mackenzie N SO

Green, Quinn T JR Rennicks, Desiree M JR

34.73 1:14.20 1:13.1634.14

39.63 1:25.94 37.02 1:17.69

AAAHS-US17 5:17.73

Vaughn, Cassandra SO Murphy, Makayla JR

Neil, Emily JR Fox, Gwyn FR

40.05 1:29.13 1:57.031:20.12

41.68 1:14.83 36.74

BAAHS-US18 5:47.39

Weatherwalk, Mya SO Strayer, Grace SO

Marketta, Hanna SO Pasquini, Symantha

39.84 1:26.16 1:27.4942.22

40.15 1:30.85 37.65 1:22.89

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

ARCTIC: 3:20.25 2017# Clearfield High School

L Mikesell, I Swanson, H Steiner, C Bietz

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHS1 3:22.35

Hoffman, Leif E SO Marshall, Mason FR

Marshall, Parker SR Mikesell, Luke SR

25.09 52.12 51.3424.64

24.86 52.40 22.14 46.49

ADOV2 3:26.80

Barnes, Silas 12 Burrage, Jaxson 11

Smith, Austin 10 Glatfelter, Tanner 11

25.82 53.28 51.5324.34

24.36 52.30 23.27 49.69

AHLBG3 3:28.02

Helsel, Nick SR Gnegy, Tyler SO

Bayard, Parker SO McKeirnan, Conor SR

25.37 52.79 53.8625.13

24.99 52.95 22.49 48.42

ADUBOI4 3:29.44

Gwizdala, Kolton R SO Fenstermacher, Joda FR

Wayne, Isaac JR Fenstermacher, Tucker JR

25.10 52.91 53.9424.98

24.72 51.91 24.15 50.68

BHLBG5 4:07.10

Grabill, Joey JR Lowey, Mason SO

O'Connor, Braden JR Roberts, James SR

1:00.98 1:33.13 1:04.3735.51

32.89 59.64 30.08 29.96

BDOV6 4:11.90

Staub, Tyler 11 Fennen, Ayden 11

Sieber, Jacob 10 Pletz, Adam 11

27.56 58.00 1:16.2535.71

29.32 1:00.84 26.53 56.81

ABAHS7 4:22.64

Horner, Harrison JR Malinich, Jaydon SO

Skrzycki, Jacob D FR Taylor, Nathan A

25.24 54.28 1:03.7830.09

33.15 1:09.44 34.78 1:15.14

AAAHS-US8 4:31.11

Steinbugl, Jacob FR Pacifico, Ethan JR

Neil, Ben SR Weaver, Zion JR

31.70 1:06.77 1:04.9429.92

34.43 1:15.58 30.54 1:03.82

BCHS9 5:06.65

Cox, Logan FR McCracken, Conner FR

Seaburn, Aydon FR Unch, Nick SO

33.12 1:11.28 1:17.5233.40

40.63 1:24.99 32.07 1:12.86

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. DuBois Area High School 208

2. Clearfield High School 189

3. Jersey Shore High School 148

4. Penns Valley 144

5. St. Marys Area High School 126

6. Bellefonte Area High School 116

7. Hollidaysburg Area H 109

8. Dover Area High School 106

9. Brookville High School 70

10. Altoona Area High School 55

11. Bald Eagle Area 24

12. Mifflin County High School 7

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Clearfield High School 306

2. Dover Area High School 220

3. Hollidaysburg Area H 203

4. DuBois Area High School 200

5. Brookville High School 108

6. Jersey Shore High School 77

7. Altoona Area High School 75

8. Bellefonte Area High School 41

9. Mifflin County High School 20

10. Penns Valley 6


